
FC Tacoma White G01

FC Tacoma
Tacoma, WA
G01 total strength=839
 attack=0.95   defense=1.38
notes= Comets

alt names used: Venues played:
2014 KITG GU13 Red

A
ct

ua
l v

er
su

s 
P

re
di

ct
ed

 G
oa

ls

−
6

−
4

−
2

0
2

4
6

M
ay Ju
n

Ju
l

A
ug

S
ep O
ct

N
ov

D
ec

F
eb

M
ar

A
pr

M
ay Ju
n

20
15

Attack Defense

FC Tacoma White G01
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).

Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected

Above 0 indicates better than expected



date

2014−07−20

2014−07−19

2014−07−19

2014−07−18

home

SGESC Fusion G01

FC Tacoma White G01

FC Tacoma White G01

Lions G01

0

5

3

0

away

FC Tacoma White G01

Cascade FC White G01

Longview Striking Tigers G01

FC Tacoma White G01

3

0

2

3

venue

2014 KITG GU13 Red

2014 KITG GU13 Red

2014 KITG GU13 Red

2014 KITG GU13 Red

pred.home

0.22

4.59

1.97

0.67

pred.away

4.76

0.16

0.94

2.67


